
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              PANASONIC EEFSX0D221ER
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  PANASONIC
                

 Package
 SMD,4.3x7.3mm

 Description
 
                2V 220uF Polymer ±20% 9mΩ@100kHz 6.3A@100kHz SMD,4.3x7.3mm  Solid Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5966
                      	$ 0.60
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.5378
                      	$ 5.38
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.5076
                      	$ 15.23
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.4773
                      	$ 47.73
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.4598
                      	$ 229.90
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.4503
                      	$ 450.30



 
              In Stock: 697
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  